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Building and Solar building envelopes are marked on the following plans:
"BUILDING ZONE" and "SOLAR AND BUILDING ENVELOPE"

SOUTH ELEV.

 FFL LOW.L  ±0.00

  FCL LOW.L.  +2.40

 FFL UP.L  +2.75

 FCL UP.L  +5.15

 ROOF TOP  +5.90

2,
40

0
35

0
2,

40
0

75
0

2,
75

0
3,

15
0

WEATHERGROOVE SMOOTH 150mm
COLOUR: BASALT

JH EASYLAP VERTICLE
COLOUR: DUNE

EAVE BOARD FINISH
COLOUR: IRONSTONE

NORTH ELEV.

 FFL LOW.L  ±0.00

  FCL LOW.L.  +2.40

 FFL UP.L  +2.75

 FCL UP.L  +5.15

 ROOF TOP  +5.90

10
0

2,
40

0
35

0
2,

40
0

75
0

10
0

2,
75

0
3,

15
0

6,
00

0

WEATHERGROOVE SMOOTH 150mm
COLOUR: BASALT

JH EASYLAP VERTICLE
COLOUR: DUNE

EAVE BOARD FINISH
COLOUR: IRONSTONE

5.00°

1.00°

WEST ELEV.

 FFL LOW.L  ±0.00

  FCL LOW.L.  +2.40

 FFL UP.L  +2.75

 FCL UP.L  +5.15

 ROOF TOP  +5.90

15
0

2,
40

0
35

0
2,

40
0

75
0

15
0

2,
75

0
3,

15
0

6,
05

0

WEATHERGROOVE SMOOTH 150mm
COLOUR: BASALT

JH EASYLAP VERTICLE
COLOUR: DUNE

EAVE BOARD FINISH
COLOUR: IRONSTONE

5.00°

1.00°

EAST ELEV.


	0723 - 6 Reuther Street, Flynn - Merged - Rev C4.5
	CD-7 ELEVATIONS 1


